Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Email: sales@flextechhose.co.uk

Wall
(mm)
Bend
Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
BP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(g/m)
Product
Code
3/4” 19 29 5.0 112 16 48 0.6 670 T5717-019
1” 25 35 5.0 175 16 48 0.6 800 T5717-025
1 1/4” 32 44 6.0 224 16 48 0.5 1230 T5717-032
1 1/2” 38 50 6.0 266 16 48 0.5 1380 T5717-038
2” 51 64 6.5 357 16 48 0.4 1880 T5717-051
2 1/2” 63.5 77.5 7.0 440 16 48 0.4 2600 T5717-063
3” 76 90 7.0 530 16 48 0.3 3000 T5717-076
4” 102 116 7.0 710 16 48 0.2 4600 T5717-102
T5717
Dairyflex® Food & Dairy Delivery Hose
Rubber Hose
Food & Beverage Applications